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» P Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

For the year ended 31 March 2005

Note

Total equity as at 1 April

Share of other reserves of associated
companies not recognised in the
profit and loss account

Repurchase of shares

Exercise of share options

Profit for the year

Dividends

Total equity as at 31 March

22

22

21

22

22

2005
HK$’000

322,614

139

(4,144)

13,002

38,346

(10,243)

359,714

2004
HK$’000

283,043

1,151

48,333

(9,913)

322,614



