Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

For the year ended 31 March 2005

	Note	2005 HK\$'000	2004 <i>HK\$'000</i>
Total equity as at 1 April		322,614	283,043
Share of other reserves of associated companies not recognised in the			
profit and loss account	22	139	1,151
Repurchase of shares	22	(4,144)	-
Exercise of share options	21	13,002	_
Profit for the year	22	38,346	48,333
Dividends	22	(10,243)	(9,913)
Total equity as at 31 March		359,714	322,614